Roster

Team Information:

Fairfax Post 177

Fairfax, VA 22030

SR Team (ages 19 & under)
Base School: Fairfax

Assistant Manager
Chris Cecka

(703) 740-7438
cmcecka@yahoo.com

#8

#49

#11

#24

#7

#35

#10

#25

#9

#13

#3

#21

#34

#15

#1

#20

#18

#14

Name

Becker, Andrew Robert
Brody, Dillon Sonminh
Cecka, Brendan
Darrow, Logan Ryley
Davis, Jacob Wesley
Della Santina, Michael C.
Dunetz, Ryan A.
Greenlee, Larson

Hall, Adam Alexander
Holbrook, Joshua Price
Jones, Colin Reed
Joslyn, David

Kim, Caelan

McGee, Jason
Nickless, John Carter
Slaymaker, Charles G.
Sorkin, Jay Asyok

Wilkinson, Erik Spencer

Sponsor:

Fairfax #0177

3939 Oak St

Fairfax, VA 22030-3777
(703) 273-2250

Assistant Manager
Karen McGee

(301) 906-8841
kjcimcgee@yahoo.com

Position(s) Height
CF 5'9"
LF /RF 6'0"
2B 5'10"
P 5'8"
CF 5'10"
C 6'2"
P 6'0"
P 6'0"
2B 57"
C 5'10"
CF 57"
P 5'10"
CF 6'0"
3B 6'2"
C 5'8"
SS 5'9"
SS 6'0"
1B 5'10"

Weight
162
163
150
160
150
195
198
170
150
185
150
160
185
205
140
185
170

185

Bats
Right
Right
Switch
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left
Right
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Right
Right

Left

Team Manager:

Chris Addams

(703) 928-1934
cp_addams@yahoo.com

Assistant Manager

Bob Roberts

(703) 980-4809
bobroberts.fxll@gmail.com

Throws Graduates / School

Right 2022 / Robinson
Right 2022 / Woodson
Right 2022 / Robison

Right 2022 / Robinson
Right 2022 / Fairfax

Right 2022 / Robinson
Right 2022 / Robinson

Left 2022 / W.T. Woodson
Right 2022 / Robinson
Right 2023 / Robinson
Right 2022 / W.T. Woodson
Left 2022 / W.T. Woodson
Right 2022 / Fairfax

Right 2022 / Robinson
Right 2022 / Robinson
Right 2022 / Fairfax

Right 2022 / W.T. Woodson

Right 2022 / Fairfax
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