

# Roster

**Team Information:**

Fairfax Post 177  
Fairfax, VA 22030  
SR Team (ages 19 & under)  
Base School: Fairfax

**Sponsor:**

Fairfax #0177  
3939 Oak St  
Fairfax, VA 22030-3777  
(703) 273-2250

**Team Manager:**

Chris Addams  
(703) 928-1934  
[cp\\_addams@yahoo.com](mailto:cp_addams@yahoo.com)

**Assistant Manager**

Chris Cecka  
(703) 740-7438  
[cmcecka@yahoo.com](mailto:cmcecka@yahoo.com)

**Assistant Manager**

Karen McGee  
(301) 906-8841  
[kjcjmcgee@yahoo.com](mailto:kjcjmcgee@yahoo.com)

**Assistant Manager**

Bob Roberts  
(703) 980-4809  
[bobroberts.fxll@gmail.com](mailto:bobroberts.fxll@gmail.com)

	<b>Name</b>	<b>Position(s)</b>	<b>Height</b>	<b>Weight</b>	<b>Bats</b>	<b>Throws</b>	<b>Graduates / School</b>
#8	Becker, Andrew Robert	CF	5'9"	162	Right	Right	2022 / Robinson
#49	Brody, Dillon Sonminh	LF / RF	6'0"	163	Right	Right	2022 / Woodson
#11	Cecka, Brendan	2B	5'10"	150	Switch	Right	2022 / Robison
#24	Darrow, Logan Ryley	P	5'8"	160	Right	Right	2022 / Robinson
#7	Davis, Jacob Wesley	CF	5'10"	150	Right	Right	2022 / Fairfax
#35	Della Santina, Michael C.	C	6'2"	195	Right	Right	2022 / Robinson
#10	Dunetz, Ryan A.	P	6'0"	198	Right	Right	2022 / Robinson
#25	Greenlee, Larson	P	6'0"	170	Left	Left	2022 / W.T. Woodson
#9	Hall, Adam Alexander	2B	5'7"	150	Right	Right	2022 / Robinson
#13	Holbrook, Joshua Price	C	5'10"	185	Right	Right	2023 / Robinson
#3	Jones, Colin Reed	CF	5'7"	150	Right	Right	2022 / W.T. Woodson
#21	Joslyn, David	P	5'10"	160	Left	Left	2022 / W.T. Woodson
#34	Kim, Caelan	CF	6'0"	185	Right	Right	2022 / Fairfax
#15	McGee, Jason	3B	6'2"	205	Left	Right	2022 / Robinson
#1	Nickless, John Carter	C	5'8"	140	Right	Right	2022 / Robinson
#20	Slaymaker, Charles G.	SS	5'9"	185	Right	Right	2022 / Fairfax
#18	Sorkin, Jay Asyok	SS	6'0"	170	Right	Right	2022 / W.T. Woodson
#14	Wilkinson, Erik Spencer	1B	5'10"	185	Left	Right	2022 / Fairfax